
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

No. 

320 

300 

382 

321 

374 

314 

355 

317 

369 

371 

352 

343 

345 

333 

363 

Name 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Oliver George 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Andrew Fuller 

Ashraf Raza 

Patrick Jarjour 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Anthony Hogg 

Maurits Knopjes 

Paul Morris 

Abdulsamad Soomro 

Ahmed Al Melaihi 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Laila Al Sinani 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

Total Tm 

8:13.174 

8:13.564 

8:14.868 

8:16.429 

8:19.194 

8:19.653 

8:19.662 

8:23.025 

8:24.605 

8:25.708 

8:28.565 

8:28.775 

8:28.991 

8:36.390 

3:34.547 

Diff 

0.390 

1.694 

3.255 

6.020 

6.479 

6.488 

9.851 

11.431 

12.534 

15.391 

15.601 

15.817 

23.216 

DNF 

Gap 

0.390 

1.304 

1.561 

2.765 

0.459 

0.009 

3.363 

1.580 

1.103 

2.857 

0.210 

0.216 

7.399 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

57.355 

56.941 

57.306 

57.163 

57.693 

57.821 

57.065 

57.254 

57.916 

57.177 

57.954 

58.836 

58.592 

59.617 

1:01.203 

In Lap 

7 

7 

7 

4 

5 

6 

5 

7 

7 

7 

5 

3 

5 

5 

2 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

Kart # 314 - 3s Penalty - For jump start 

Kart # 317 - 10s Penalty - For contact on Kart # 382 advantage gain 
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Margin of Victory 

0.390 

Avg. Speed 

70.719 

Best Lap Tm 

56.941 

Best Speed 

87.501 

Best Lap by 

300 - Oliver George 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 DAY1 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 12 

Heat 1 DD2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:47:38 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 

4/11/2014 11:40 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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